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Challenge Class 17 Aaron Smythe/Doug Cooper 0:21:54 10 68 0:04:11 100 0:06:30 100 0:01:12 100 0:02:23 95 0:04:31 100 0:00:53 95 FALSE 0:14:27 10 65 0:01:50 100 FALSE 0:04:36 90
Challenge Class 20 Raana Horan/Mike Connor 0:07:57 95 0:05:28 95 dnf 20 0:01:16 95 0:02:40 90 0:09:21 90 0:01:02 90 FALSE 0:06:23 90 0:01:51 95 FALSE 0:03:42 100
Challenge Class 25 Stephen Reed/Dion Kerr 0:12:28 20 64 0:05:54 90 0:16:14 10 71 0:01:55 75 0:02:57 87 0:27:06 78 0:01:10 81 FALSE 0:08:32 84 0:02:11 87 FALSE 0:06:14 81
Challenge Class 60 Raymond/Daniel Leemeyer dns 0 dns 0 0:52:00 20 0:01:20 87 dns 0 dns 0 dns 0 FALSE dns 0 dns 0 FALSE dns 0
Challenge Class 83 Ben Sanderson/Dan Gow 0:13:34 81 0:10:09 78 0:15:12 84 0:01:29 84 0:05:42 75 0:16:23 10 71 0:01:10 10 71 FALSE 0:13:56 10 68 0:03:02 75 FALSE 0:09:24 75
Challenge Class 87 Owen Fillery/David Morrison 0:06:32 100 0:07:08 84 0:10:14 95 0:01:19 90 0:00:56 10 90 0:15:21 84 0:01:02 90 FALSE 0:04:30 10 90 0:02:06 90 FALSE 0:04:21 95
Challenge Class 93 Gene Batty/Dallas Collier 0:08:35 30 60 0:34:19 30 0 0:21:47 78 0:01:43 81 0:04:16 84 dnf 20 0:04:33 75 FALSE 0:06:11 95 0:02:47 81 FALSE 0:07:41 10 68
Challenge Class 134 Tony Differ/Brent Purcell 0:37:40 10 10 0:08:55 81 0:13:35 10 80 0:01:46 78 0:04:59 78 0:12:52 87 0:01:07 84 FALSE 0:10:59 10 71 0:02:15 84 FALSE 0:05:36 87
Challenge Class 666 Arron Eades/Klem Christensen 0:10:44 87 0:06:35 87 0:14:36 87 dq 0 0:04:56 81 0:09:13 95 0:00:51 100 FALSE 0:06:43 20 67 0:02:57 78 FALSE 0:06:11 84
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Club Class 18 Glen/Kurtis Raymond 0:30:34 20 0:39:38 40 0 0:21:32 69 0:01:36 75 dnf 20 0:25:19 69 0:00:56 87 FALSE 0:11:46 75 0:03:56 69 FALSE 0:11:59 30 57
Club Class 34 Peter Hall/Chris Mac 0:17:49 78 0:19:27 10 56 0:16:10 78 0:01:46 72 0:08:04 69 0:10:53 84 0:01:40 60 FALSE 0:04:05 95 0:03:36 75 FALSE 0:08:27 95
Club Class 37 Anthony Jordan/Mark Jackson dnf 10 10 0:34:11 50 0 0:25:50 20 46 0:07:42 58 0:07:07 72 dnf 20 0:00:53 95 FALSE 0:09:33 10 71 0:03:29 81 FALSE 0:27:48 20 43
Club Class 51 Daniel Cleaver/Graham Hawthorn 0:06:55 10 90 0:06:35 95 0:04:42 100 0:01:13 100 0:03:47 100 0:07:21 90 0:00:53 95 FALSE 0:03:43 100 0:02:22 100 FALSE 0:19:28 10 56
Club Class 52 Rob Price/Dave Iceton 0:19:10 10 65 0:07:23 90 0:12:56 87 0:01:30 84 0:08:29 66 dnf 20 0:01:22 69 FALSE dnf 20 0:04:08 66 FALSE dnf 20
Club Class 64 Kevon/Thor Feikert 0:14:52 30 60 0:11:24 75 0:33:18 20 0:01:24 87 0:06:21 78 0:08:36 87 0:01:01 78 FALSE 0:07:56 10 74 0:04:31 60 FALSE 0:13:52 10 71
Club Class 70 Peter Haigh/Colin Browne 0:16:52 84 0:12:31 72 0:19:35 72 0:01:46 72 0:08:31 63 dnf 30 0 0:01:18 75 FALSE 0:14:46 10 59 0:04:15 63 FALSE 0:09:49 90
Club Class 71 Jim Gregory/Paul Rhodes dns 0 0:24:35 20 43 0:45:00 20 dnf 20 dnf 20 dns 0 dns 0 FALSE dns 0 dns 0 FALSE dns 0
Club Class 81 Michael Mabille/John Harvey 0:20:51 69 0:09:48 78 0:14:37 81 0:02:27 66 0:07:01 75 0:28:24 66 0:00:59 81 FALSE 0:13:48 72 0:02:50 90 FALSE 0:15:57 75
Club Class 90 Craig Owen/Jonathan Cole 0:26:19 40 26 0:26:06 30 30 dnf 20 0:01:18 95 0:11:07 60 0:12:20 10 68 0:04:53 58 FALSE 0:17:47 66 0:03:39 72 FALSE 0:17:58 20 49
Club Class 94 Gavin Campbell/Warren Thomas 0:11:23 95 0:08:04 87 0:11:18 90 0:01:35 78 0:05:03 81 0:05:41 95 0:06:59 56 FALSE 0:04:36 90 0:03:00 87 FALSE 0:16:36 72
Club Class 96 Scott/Craig Brassey 0:27:21 10 53 0:06:34 10 90 0:09:59 95 dq 0 0:04:45 90 0:13:15 75 0:00:48 100 FALSE 0:09:36 78 0:02:34 95 FALSE 0:07:27 100
Club Class 111 Kevin Chapman/James Wolfersta 0:19:33 72 0:40:19 50 0 0:29:28 20 43 0:01:20 90 0:04:52 87 dnf 20 0:01:19 72 FALSE dns 0 dns 0 FALSE dns 0
Club Class 113 Bernie Konz/Andrew Dwyer 0:16:12 10 77 0:09:08 81 0:18:05 75 0:02:41 63 0:04:39 95 0:05:37 100 0:01:23 66 FALSE 0:06:38 87 0:03:02 84 FALSE 0:13:42 84
Club Class 777 Tony Babe/Jon Craven dnf 20 0:19:11 10 59 0:30:37 20 0:02:51 60 dnf 20 0:11:38 81 0:01:25 63 FALSE dnf 20 0:06:30 10 48 FALSE 0:30:38 20 0
Club Class 911 Michael Gore/David Raven 0:17:48 10 71 0:08:56 84 0:14:12 84 0:01:32 81 0:05:00 84 0:18:27 10 62 0:00:56 87 FALSE 0:30:37 20 0:03:30 78 FALSE 0:15:53 78
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Overall 18 Glen/Kurtis Raymond 0:30:34 0 20 0:39:38 40 0 0:21:32 0 54 0:01:36 0 60 dnf 0 20 0:25:19 0 54 0:00:56 0 81 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:11:46 0 58 0:03:56 0 50 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:11:59 30 33
Overall 34 Peter Hall/Chris Mac 0:17:49 0 60 0:19:27 10 40 0:16:10 0 63 0:01:46 0 56 0:08:04 0 50 0:10:53 0 75 0:01:40 0 46 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:04:05 0 95 0:03:36 0 54 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:08:27 0 72
Overall 37 Anthony Jordan/Mark Jackson dnf 10 10 0:34:11 50 0 0:25:50 20 30 0:07:42 0 44 0:07:07 0 52 dnf 0 20 0:00:53 0 90 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:09:33 10 56 0:03:29 0 58 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:27:48 20 26
Overall 51 Daniel Cleaver/Graham Hawthorn 0:06:55 10 85 0:06:35 0 84 0:04:42 0 100 0:01:13 0 95 0:03:47 0 84 0:07:21 0 87 0:00:53 0 90 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:03:43 0 100 0:02:22 0 81 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:19:28 10 38
Overall 52 Rob Price/Dave Iceton 0:19:10 10 48 0:07:23 0 75 0:12:56 0 81 0:01:30 0 69 0:08:29 0 48 dnf 0 20 0:01:22 0 52 0:00:00 0 FALSE dnf 0 20 0:04:08 0 48 0:00:00 0 FALSE dnf 0 20
Overall 64 Kevon/Thor Feikert 0:14:52 30 42 0:11:24 0 56 0:33:18 0 20 0:01:24 0 75 0:06:21 0 56 0:08:36 0 84 0:01:01 0 72 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:07:56 10 62 0:04:31 0 45 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:13:52 10 48
Overall 70 Peter Haigh/Colin Browne 0:16:52 0 66 0:12:31 0 54 0:19:35 0 56 0:01:46 0 56 0:08:31 0 46 dnf 30 0 0:01:18 0 56 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:14:46 10 40 0:04:15 0 46 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:09:49 0 66
Overall 71 Jim Gregory/Paul Rhodes dns 0 0 0:24:35 20 28 0:45:00 0 20 dnf 0 20 dnf 0 20 dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0
Overall 81 Michael Mabille/John Harvey 0:20:51 0 54 0:09:48 0 60 0:14:37 0 69 0:02:27 0 48 0:07:01 0 54 0:28:24 0 50 0:00:59 0 75 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:13:48 0 56 0:02:50 0 72 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:15:57 0 54
Overall 90 Craig Owen/Jonathan Cole 0:26:19 40 10 0:26:06 30 16 dnf 0 20 0:01:18 0 87 0:11:07 0 45 0:12:20 10 59 0:04:53 0 44 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:17:47 0 48 0:03:39 0 52 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:17:58 20 30
Overall 94 Gavin Campbell/Warren Thomas 0:11:23 0 81 0:08:04 0 72 0:11:18 0 84 0:01:35 0 63 0:05:03 0 60 0:05:41 0 90 0:06:59 0 43 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:04:36 0 87 0:03:00 0 66 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:16:36 0 52
Overall 96 Scott/Craig Brassey 0:27:21 10 38 0:06:34 10 77 0:09:59 0 90 dq 0 0 0:04:45 0 75 0:13:15 0 63 0:00:48 0 100 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:09:36 0 63 0:02:34 0 78 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:07:27 0 78
Overall 111 Kevin Chapman/James Wolfersta 0:19:33 0 56 0:40:19 50 0 0:29:28 20 28 0:01:20 0 81 0:04:52 0 72 dnf 0 20 0:01:19 0 54 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0
Overall 113 Bernie Konz/Andrew Dwyer 0:16:12 10 59 0:09:08 0 63 0:18:05 0 58 0:02:41 0 46 0:04:39 0 78 0:05:37 0 95 0:01:23 0 50 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:38 0 78 0:03:02 0 63 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:13:42 0 60
Overall 777 Tony Babe/Jon Craven dnf 0 20 0:19:11 10 42 0:30:37 0 20 0:02:51 0 45 dnf 0 20 0:11:38 0 72 0:01:25 0 48 0:00:00 0 FALSE dnf 0 20 0:06:30 10 34 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:30:38 20 0
Overall 911 Michael Gore/David Raven 0:17:48 10 53 0:08:56 0 66 0:14:12 0 75 0:01:32 0 66 0:05:00 0 63 0:18:27 10 46 0:00:56 0 81 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:30:37 0 20 0:03:30 0 56 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:15:53 0 56
Overall 17 Aaron Smythe/Doug Cooper 0:21:54 10 42 0:04:11 0 100 0:06:30 0 95 0:01:12 0 100 0:02:23 0 95 0:04:31 0 100 0:00:53 0 90 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:14:27 10 42 0:01:50 0 100 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:04:36 0 90
Overall 20 Raana Horan/Mike Connor 0:07:57 0 90 0:05:28 0 95 dnf 0 20 0:01:16 0 90 0:02:40 0 90 0:09:21 0 78 0:01:02 0 69 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:23 0 81 0:01:51 0 95 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:03:42 0 100
Overall 25 Stephen Reed/Dion Kerr 0:12:28 20 58 0:05:54 0 90 0:16:14 10 50 0:01:55 0 50 0:02:57 0 87 0:27:06 0 52 0:01:10 0 60 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:08:32 0 69 0:02:11 0 87 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:14 0 81
Overall 60 Raymond/Daniel Leemeyer dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:52:00 0 20 0:01:20 0 81 dns 0 0 dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0
Overall 83 Ben Sanderson/Dan Gow 0:13:34 0 75 0:10:09 0 58 0:15:12 0 66 0:01:29 0 72 0:05:42 0 58 0:16:23 10 48 0:01:10 10 50 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:13:56 10 44 0:03:02 0 63 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:09:24 0 69
Overall 87 Owen Fillery/David Morrison 0:06:32 0 100 0:07:08 0 78 0:10:14 0 87 0:01:19 0 84 0:00:56 10 90 0:15:21 0 60 0:01:02 0 69 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:04:30 10 80 0:02:06 0 90 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:04:21 0 95
Overall 93 Gene Batty/Dallas Collier 0:08:35 30 57 0:34:19 30 0 0:21:47 0 52 0:01:43 0 58 0:04:16 0 81 dnf 0 20 0:04:33 0 45 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:11 0 84 0:02:47 0 75 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:07:41 10 65
Overall 134 Tony Differ/Brent Purcell 0:37:40 10 10 0:08:55 0 69 0:13:35 10 68 0:01:46 0 56 0:04:59 0 66 0:12:52 0 66 0:01:07 0 63 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:10:59 10 50 0:02:15 0 84 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:05:36 0 87
Overall 666 Arron Eades/Klem Christensen 0:10:44 0 84 0:06:35 0 84 0:14:36 0 72 dq 0 0 0:04:56 0 69 0:09:13 0 81 0:00:51 0 95 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:43 20 55 0:02:57 0 69 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:11 0 84
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Challenge Class 17 Aaron Smythe/Doug Cooper 0:21:54 10 68 0:04:11 100 0:06:30 100 0:01:12 100 0:02:23 95 0:04:31 100 0:00:53 95 FALSE 0:14:27 10 65 0:01:50 100 FALSE 0:04:36 90
Challenge Class 20 Raana Horan/Mike Connor 0:07:57 95 0:05:28 95 dnf 20 0:01:16 95 0:02:40 90 0:09:21 90 0:01:02 90 FALSE 0:06:23 90 0:01:51 95 FALSE 0:03:42 100
Challenge Class 25 Stephen Reed/Dion Kerr 0:12:28 20 64 0:05:54 90 0:16:14 10 71 0:01:55 75 0:02:57 87 0:27:06 78 0:01:10 81 FALSE 0:08:32 84 0:02:11 87 FALSE 0:06:14 81
Challenge Class 60 Raymond/Daniel Leemeyer dns 0 dns 0 0:52:00 20 0:01:20 87 dns 0 dns 0 dns 0 FALSE dns 0 dns 0 FALSE dns 0
Challenge Class 83 Ben Sanderson/Dan Gow 0:13:34 81 0:10:09 78 0:15:12 84 0:01:29 84 0:05:42 75 0:16:23 10 71 0:01:10 10 71 FALSE 0:13:56 10 68 0:03:02 75 FALSE 0:09:24 75
Challenge Class 87 Owen Fillery/David Morrison 0:06:32 100 0:07:08 84 0:10:14 95 0:01:19 90 0:00:56 10 90 0:15:21 84 0:01:02 90 FALSE 0:04:30 10 90 0:02:06 90 FALSE 0:04:21 95
Challenge Class 93 Gene Batty/Dallas Collier 0:08:35 30 60 0:34:19 30 0 0:21:47 78 0:01:43 81 0:04:16 84 dnf 20 0:04:33 75 FALSE 0:06:11 95 0:02:47 81 FALSE 0:07:41 10 68
Challenge Class 134 Tony Differ/Brent Purcell 0:37:40 10 10 0:08:55 81 0:13:35 10 80 0:01:46 78 0:04:59 78 0:12:52 87 0:01:07 84 FALSE 0:10:59 10 71 0:02:15 84 FALSE 0:05:36 87
Challenge Class 666 Arron Eades/Klem Christensen 0:10:44 87 0:06:35 87 0:14:36 87 dq 0 0:04:56 81 0:09:13 95 0:00:51 100 FALSE 0:06:43 20 67 0:02:57 78 FALSE 0:06:11 84
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Club Class 18 Glen/Kurtis Raymond 0:30:34 20 0:39:38 40 0 0:21:32 69 0:01:36 75 dnf 20 0:25:19 69 0:00:56 87 FALSE 0:11:46 75 0:03:56 69 FALSE 0:11:59 30 57
Club Class 34 Peter Hall/Chris Mac 0:17:49 78 0:19:27 10 56 0:16:10 78 0:01:46 72 0:08:04 69 0:10:53 84 0:01:40 60 FALSE 0:04:05 95 0:03:36 75 FALSE 0:08:27 95
Club Class 37 Anthony Jordan/Mark Jackson dnf 10 10 0:34:11 50 0 0:25:50 20 46 0:07:42 58 0:07:07 72 dnf 20 0:00:53 95 FALSE 0:09:33 10 71 0:03:29 81 FALSE 0:27:48 20 43
Club Class 51 Daniel Cleaver/Graham Hawthorn 0:06:55 10 90 0:06:35 95 0:04:42 100 0:01:13 100 0:03:47 100 0:07:21 90 0:00:53 95 FALSE 0:03:43 100 0:02:22 100 FALSE 0:19:28 10 56
Club Class 52 Rob Price/Dave Iceton 0:19:10 10 65 0:07:23 90 0:12:56 87 0:01:30 84 0:08:29 66 dnf 20 0:01:22 69 FALSE dnf 20 0:04:08 66 FALSE dnf 20
Club Class 64 Kevon/Thor Feikert 0:14:52 30 60 0:11:24 75 0:33:18 20 0:01:24 87 0:06:21 78 0:08:36 87 0:01:01 78 FALSE 0:07:56 10 74 0:04:31 60 FALSE 0:13:52 10 71
Club Class 70 Peter Haigh/Colin Browne 0:16:52 84 0:12:31 72 0:19:35 72 0:01:46 72 0:08:31 63 dnf 30 0 0:01:18 75 FALSE 0:14:46 10 59 0:04:15 63 FALSE 0:09:49 90
Club Class 71 Jim Gregory/Paul Rhodes dns 0 0:24:35 20 43 0:45:00 20 dnf 20 dnf 20 dns 0 dns 0 FALSE dns 0 dns 0 FALSE dns 0
Club Class 81 Michael Mabille/John Harvey 0:20:51 69 0:09:48 78 0:14:37 81 0:02:27 66 0:07:01 75 0:28:24 66 0:00:59 81 FALSE 0:13:48 72 0:02:50 90 FALSE 0:15:57 75
Club Class 90 Craig Owen/Jonathan Cole 0:26:19 40 26 0:26:06 30 30 dnf 20 0:01:18 95 0:11:07 60 0:12:20 10 68 0:04:53 58 FALSE 0:17:47 66 0:03:39 72 FALSE 0:17:58 20 49
Club Class 94 Gavin Campbell/Warren Thomas 0:11:23 95 0:08:04 87 0:11:18 90 0:01:35 78 0:05:03 81 0:05:41 95 0:06:59 56 FALSE 0:04:36 90 0:03:00 87 FALSE 0:16:36 72
Club Class 96 Scott/Craig Brassey 0:27:21 10 53 0:06:34 10 90 0:09:59 95 dq 0 0:04:45 90 0:13:15 75 0:00:48 100 FALSE 0:09:36 78 0:02:34 95 FALSE 0:07:27 100
Club Class 111 Kevin Chapman/James Wolfersta 0:19:33 72 0:40:19 50 0 0:29:28 20 43 0:01:20 90 0:04:52 87 dnf 20 0:01:19 72 FALSE dns 0 dns 0 FALSE dns 0
Club Class 113 Bernie Konz/Andrew Dwyer 0:16:12 10 77 0:09:08 81 0:18:05 75 0:02:41 63 0:04:39 95 0:05:37 100 0:01:23 66 FALSE 0:06:38 87 0:03:02 84 FALSE 0:13:42 84
Club Class 777 Tony Babe/Jon Craven dnf 20 0:19:11 10 59 0:30:37 20 0:02:51 60 dnf 20 0:11:38 81 0:01:25 63 FALSE dnf 20 0:06:30 10 48 FALSE 0:30:38 20 0
Club Class 911 Michael Gore/David Raven 0:17:48 10 71 0:08:56 84 0:14:12 84 0:01:32 81 0:05:00 84 0:18:27 10 62 0:00:56 87 FALSE 0:30:37 20 0:03:30 78 FALSE 0:15:53 78

FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
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Overall 18 Glen/Kurtis Raymond 0:30:34 0 20 0:39:38 40 0 0:21:32 0 54 0:01:36 0 60 dnf 0 20 0:25:19 0 54 0:00:56 0 81 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:11:46 0 58 0:03:56 0 50 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:11:59 30 33
Overall 34 Peter Hall/Chris Mac 0:17:49 0 60 0:19:27 10 40 0:16:10 0 63 0:01:46 0 56 0:08:04 0 50 0:10:53 0 75 0:01:40 0 46 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:04:05 0 95 0:03:36 0 54 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:08:27 0 72
Overall 37 Anthony Jordan/Mark Jackson dnf 10 10 0:34:11 50 0 0:25:50 20 30 0:07:42 0 44 0:07:07 0 52 dnf 0 20 0:00:53 0 90 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:09:33 10 56 0:03:29 0 58 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:27:48 20 26
Overall 51 Daniel Cleaver/Graham Hawthorn 0:06:55 10 85 0:06:35 0 84 0:04:42 0 100 0:01:13 0 95 0:03:47 0 84 0:07:21 0 87 0:00:53 0 90 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:03:43 0 100 0:02:22 0 81 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:19:28 10 38
Overall 52 Rob Price/Dave Iceton 0:19:10 10 48 0:07:23 0 75 0:12:56 0 81 0:01:30 0 69 0:08:29 0 48 dnf 0 20 0:01:22 0 52 0:00:00 0 FALSE dnf 0 20 0:04:08 0 48 0:00:00 0 FALSE dnf 0 20
Overall 64 Kevon/Thor Feikert 0:14:52 30 42 0:11:24 0 56 0:33:18 0 20 0:01:24 0 75 0:06:21 0 56 0:08:36 0 84 0:01:01 0 72 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:07:56 10 62 0:04:31 0 45 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:13:52 10 48
Overall 70 Peter Haigh/Colin Browne 0:16:52 0 66 0:12:31 0 54 0:19:35 0 56 0:01:46 0 56 0:08:31 0 46 dnf 30 0 0:01:18 0 56 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:14:46 10 40 0:04:15 0 46 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:09:49 0 66
Overall 71 Jim Gregory/Paul Rhodes dns 0 0 0:24:35 20 28 0:45:00 0 20 dnf 0 20 dnf 0 20 dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0
Overall 81 Michael Mabille/John Harvey 0:20:51 0 54 0:09:48 0 60 0:14:37 0 69 0:02:27 0 48 0:07:01 0 54 0:28:24 0 50 0:00:59 0 75 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:13:48 0 56 0:02:50 0 72 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:15:57 0 54
Overall 90 Craig Owen/Jonathan Cole 0:26:19 40 10 0:26:06 30 16 dnf 0 20 0:01:18 0 87 0:11:07 0 45 0:12:20 10 59 0:04:53 0 44 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:17:47 0 48 0:03:39 0 52 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:17:58 20 30
Overall 94 Gavin Campbell/Warren Thomas 0:11:23 0 81 0:08:04 0 72 0:11:18 0 84 0:01:35 0 63 0:05:03 0 60 0:05:41 0 90 0:06:59 0 43 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:04:36 0 87 0:03:00 0 66 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:16:36 0 52
Overall 96 Scott/Craig Brassey 0:27:21 10 38 0:06:34 10 77 0:09:59 0 90 dq 0 0 0:04:45 0 75 0:13:15 0 63 0:00:48 0 100 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:09:36 0 63 0:02:34 0 78 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:07:27 0 78
Overall 111 Kevin Chapman/James Wolfersta 0:19:33 0 56 0:40:19 50 0 0:29:28 20 28 0:01:20 0 81 0:04:52 0 72 dnf 0 20 0:01:19 0 54 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0
Overall 113 Bernie Konz/Andrew Dwyer 0:16:12 10 59 0:09:08 0 63 0:18:05 0 58 0:02:41 0 46 0:04:39 0 78 0:05:37 0 95 0:01:23 0 50 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:38 0 78 0:03:02 0 63 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:13:42 0 60
Overall 777 Tony Babe/Jon Craven dnf 0 20 0:19:11 10 42 0:30:37 0 20 0:02:51 0 45 dnf 0 20 0:11:38 0 72 0:01:25 0 48 0:00:00 0 FALSE dnf 0 20 0:06:30 10 34 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:30:38 20 0
Overall 911 Michael Gore/David Raven 0:17:48 10 53 0:08:56 0 66 0:14:12 0 75 0:01:32 0 66 0:05:00 0 63 0:18:27 10 46 0:00:56 0 81 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:30:37 0 20 0:03:30 0 56 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:15:53 0 56
Overall 17 Aaron Smythe/Doug Cooper 0:21:54 10 42 0:04:11 0 100 0:06:30 0 95 0:01:12 0 100 0:02:23 0 95 0:04:31 0 100 0:00:53 0 90 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:14:27 10 42 0:01:50 0 100 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:04:36 0 90
Overall 20 Raana Horan/Mike Connor 0:07:57 0 90 0:05:28 0 95 dnf 0 20 0:01:16 0 90 0:02:40 0 90 0:09:21 0 78 0:01:02 0 69 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:23 0 81 0:01:51 0 95 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:03:42 0 100
Overall 25 Stephen Reed/Dion Kerr 0:12:28 20 58 0:05:54 0 90 0:16:14 10 50 0:01:55 0 50 0:02:57 0 87 0:27:06 0 52 0:01:10 0 60 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:08:32 0 69 0:02:11 0 87 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:14 0 81
Overall 60 Raymond/Daniel Leemeyer dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:52:00 0 20 0:01:20 0 81 dns 0 0 dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0
Overall 83 Ben Sanderson/Dan Gow 0:13:34 0 75 0:10:09 0 58 0:15:12 0 66 0:01:29 0 72 0:05:42 0 58 0:16:23 10 48 0:01:10 10 50 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:13:56 10 44 0:03:02 0 63 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:09:24 0 69
Overall 87 Owen Fillery/David Morrison 0:06:32 0 100 0:07:08 0 78 0:10:14 0 87 0:01:19 0 84 0:00:56 10 90 0:15:21 0 60 0:01:02 0 69 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:04:30 10 80 0:02:06 0 90 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:04:21 0 95
Overall 93 Gene Batty/Dallas Collier 0:08:35 30 57 0:34:19 30 0 0:21:47 0 52 0:01:43 0 58 0:04:16 0 81 dnf 0 20 0:04:33 0 45 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:11 0 84 0:02:47 0 75 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:07:41 10 65
Overall 134 Tony Differ/Brent Purcell 0:37:40 10 10 0:08:55 0 69 0:13:35 10 68 0:01:46 0 56 0:04:59 0 66 0:12:52 0 66 0:01:07 0 63 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:10:59 10 50 0:02:15 0 84 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:05:36 0 87
Overall 666 Arron Eades/Klem Christensen 0:10:44 0 84 0:06:35 0 84 0:14:36 0 72 dq 0 0 0:04:56 0 69 0:09:13 0 81 0:00:51 0 95 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:43 20 55 0:02:57 0 69 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:11 0 84
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FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
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Challenge Class 17 Aaron Smythe/Doug Cooper 0:21:54 10 68 0:04:11 100 0:06:30 100 0:01:12 100 0:02:23 95 0:04:31 100 0:00:53 95 FALSE 0:14:27 10 65 0:01:50 100 FALSE 0:04:36 90
Challenge Class 20 Raana Horan/Mike Connor 0:07:57 95 0:05:28 95 dnf 20 0:01:16 95 0:02:40 90 0:09:21 90 0:01:02 90 FALSE 0:06:23 90 0:01:51 95 FALSE 0:03:42 100
Challenge Class 25 Stephen Reed/Dion Kerr 0:12:28 20 64 0:05:54 90 0:16:14 10 71 0:01:55 75 0:02:57 87 0:27:06 78 0:01:10 81 FALSE 0:08:32 84 0:02:11 87 FALSE 0:06:14 81
Challenge Class 60 Raymond/Daniel Leemeyer dns 0 dns 0 0:52:00 20 0:01:20 87 dns 0 dns 0 dns 0 FALSE dns 0 dns 0 FALSE dns 0
Challenge Class 83 Ben Sanderson/Dan Gow 0:13:34 81 0:10:09 78 0:15:12 84 0:01:29 84 0:05:42 75 0:16:23 10 71 0:01:10 10 71 FALSE 0:13:56 10 68 0:03:02 75 FALSE 0:09:24 75
Challenge Class 87 Owen Fillery/David Morrison 0:06:32 100 0:07:08 84 0:10:14 95 0:01:19 90 0:00:56 10 90 0:15:21 84 0:01:02 90 FALSE 0:04:30 10 90 0:02:06 90 FALSE 0:04:21 95
Challenge Class 93 Gene Batty/Dallas Collier 0:08:35 30 60 0:34:19 30 0 0:21:47 78 0:01:43 81 0:04:16 84 dnf 20 0:04:33 75 FALSE 0:06:11 95 0:02:47 81 FALSE 0:07:41 10 68
Challenge Class 134 Tony Differ/Brent Purcell 0:37:40 10 10 0:08:55 81 0:13:35 10 80 0:01:46 78 0:04:59 78 0:12:52 87 0:01:07 84 FALSE 0:10:59 10 71 0:02:15 84 FALSE 0:05:36 87
Challenge Class 666 Arron Eades/Klem Christensen 0:10:44 87 0:06:35 87 0:14:36 87 dq 0 0:04:56 81 0:09:13 95 0:00:51 100 FALSE 0:06:43 20 67 0:02:57 78 FALSE 0:06:11 84
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FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
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Club Class 18 Glen/Kurtis Raymond 0:30:34 20 0:39:38 40 0 0:21:32 69 0:01:36 75 dnf 20 0:25:19 69 0:00:56 87 FALSE 0:11:46 75 0:03:56 69 FALSE 0:11:59 30 57
Club Class 34 Peter Hall/Chris Mac 0:17:49 78 0:19:27 10 56 0:16:10 78 0:01:46 72 0:08:04 69 0:10:53 84 0:01:40 60 FALSE 0:04:05 95 0:03:36 75 FALSE 0:08:27 95
Club Class 37 Anthony Jordan/Mark Jackson dnf 10 10 0:34:11 50 0 0:25:50 20 46 0:07:42 58 0:07:07 72 dnf 20 0:00:53 95 FALSE 0:09:33 10 71 0:03:29 81 FALSE 0:27:48 20 43
Club Class 51 Daniel Cleaver/Graham Hawthorn 0:06:55 10 90 0:06:35 95 0:04:42 100 0:01:13 100 0:03:47 100 0:07:21 90 0:00:53 95 FALSE 0:03:43 100 0:02:22 100 FALSE 0:19:28 10 56
Club Class 52 Rob Price/Dave Iceton 0:19:10 10 65 0:07:23 90 0:12:56 87 0:01:30 84 0:08:29 66 dnf 20 0:01:22 69 FALSE dnf 20 0:04:08 66 FALSE dnf 20
Club Class 64 Kevon/Thor Feikert 0:14:52 30 60 0:11:24 75 0:33:18 20 0:01:24 87 0:06:21 78 0:08:36 87 0:01:01 78 FALSE 0:07:56 10 74 0:04:31 60 FALSE 0:13:52 10 71
Club Class 70 Peter Haigh/Colin Browne 0:16:52 84 0:12:31 72 0:19:35 72 0:01:46 72 0:08:31 63 dnf 30 0 0:01:18 75 FALSE 0:14:46 10 59 0:04:15 63 FALSE 0:09:49 90
Club Class 71 Jim Gregory/Paul Rhodes dns 0 0:24:35 20 43 0:45:00 20 dnf 20 dnf 20 dns 0 dns 0 FALSE dns 0 dns 0 FALSE dns 0
Club Class 81 Michael Mabille/John Harvey 0:20:51 69 0:09:48 78 0:14:37 81 0:02:27 66 0:07:01 75 0:28:24 66 0:00:59 81 FALSE 0:13:48 72 0:02:50 90 FALSE 0:15:57 75
Club Class 90 Craig Owen/Jonathan Cole 0:26:19 40 26 0:26:06 30 30 dnf 20 0:01:18 95 0:11:07 60 0:12:20 10 68 0:04:53 58 FALSE 0:17:47 66 0:03:39 72 FALSE 0:17:58 20 49
Club Class 94 Gavin Campbell/Warren Thomas 0:11:23 95 0:08:04 87 0:11:18 90 0:01:35 78 0:05:03 81 0:05:41 95 0:06:59 56 FALSE 0:04:36 90 0:03:00 87 FALSE 0:16:36 72
Club Class 96 Scott/Craig Brassey 0:27:21 10 53 0:06:34 10 90 0:09:59 95 dq 0 0:04:45 90 0:13:15 75 0:00:48 100 FALSE 0:09:36 78 0:02:34 95 FALSE 0:07:27 100
Club Class 111 Kevin Chapman/James Wolfersta 0:19:33 72 0:40:19 50 0 0:29:28 20 43 0:01:20 90 0:04:52 87 dnf 20 0:01:19 72 FALSE dns 0 dns 0 FALSE dns 0
Club Class 113 Bernie Konz/Andrew Dwyer 0:16:12 10 77 0:09:08 81 0:18:05 75 0:02:41 63 0:04:39 95 0:05:37 100 0:01:23 66 FALSE 0:06:38 87 0:03:02 84 FALSE 0:13:42 84
Club Class 777 Tony Babe/Jon Craven dnf 20 0:19:11 10 59 0:30:37 20 0:02:51 60 dnf 20 0:11:38 81 0:01:25 63 FALSE dnf 20 0:06:30 10 48 FALSE 0:30:38 20 0
Club Class 911 Michael Gore/David Raven 0:17:48 10 71 0:08:56 84 0:14:12 84 0:01:32 81 0:05:00 84 0:18:27 10 62 0:00:56 87 FALSE 0:30:37 20 0:03:30 78 FALSE 0:15:53 78

FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
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FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
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Overall 18 Glen/Kurtis Raymond 0:30:34 0 20 0:39:38 40 0 0:21:32 0 54 0:01:36 0 60 dnf 0 20 0:25:19 0 54 0:00:56 0 81 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:11:46 0 58 0:03:56 0 50 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:11:59 30 33
Overall 34 Peter Hall/Chris Mac 0:17:49 0 60 0:19:27 10 40 0:16:10 0 63 0:01:46 0 56 0:08:04 0 50 0:10:53 0 75 0:01:40 0 46 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:04:05 0 95 0:03:36 0 54 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:08:27 0 72
Overall 37 Anthony Jordan/Mark Jackson dnf 10 10 0:34:11 50 0 0:25:50 20 30 0:07:42 0 44 0:07:07 0 52 dnf 0 20 0:00:53 0 90 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:09:33 10 56 0:03:29 0 58 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:27:48 20 26
Overall 51 Daniel Cleaver/Graham Hawthorn 0:06:55 10 85 0:06:35 0 84 0:04:42 0 100 0:01:13 0 95 0:03:47 0 84 0:07:21 0 87 0:00:53 0 90 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:03:43 0 100 0:02:22 0 81 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:19:28 10 38
Overall 52 Rob Price/Dave Iceton 0:19:10 10 48 0:07:23 0 75 0:12:56 0 81 0:01:30 0 69 0:08:29 0 48 dnf 0 20 0:01:22 0 52 0:00:00 0 FALSE dnf 0 20 0:04:08 0 48 0:00:00 0 FALSE dnf 0 20
Overall 64 Kevon/Thor Feikert 0:14:52 30 42 0:11:24 0 56 0:33:18 0 20 0:01:24 0 75 0:06:21 0 56 0:08:36 0 84 0:01:01 0 72 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:07:56 10 62 0:04:31 0 45 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:13:52 10 48
Overall 70 Peter Haigh/Colin Browne 0:16:52 0 66 0:12:31 0 54 0:19:35 0 56 0:01:46 0 56 0:08:31 0 46 dnf 30 0 0:01:18 0 56 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:14:46 10 40 0:04:15 0 46 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:09:49 0 66
Overall 71 Jim Gregory/Paul Rhodes dns 0 0 0:24:35 20 28 0:45:00 0 20 dnf 0 20 dnf 0 20 dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0
Overall 81 Michael Mabille/John Harvey 0:20:51 0 54 0:09:48 0 60 0:14:37 0 69 0:02:27 0 48 0:07:01 0 54 0:28:24 0 50 0:00:59 0 75 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:13:48 0 56 0:02:50 0 72 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:15:57 0 54
Overall 90 Craig Owen/Jonathan Cole 0:26:19 40 10 0:26:06 30 16 dnf 0 20 0:01:18 0 87 0:11:07 0 45 0:12:20 10 59 0:04:53 0 44 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:17:47 0 48 0:03:39 0 52 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:17:58 20 30
Overall 94 Gavin Campbell/Warren Thomas 0:11:23 0 81 0:08:04 0 72 0:11:18 0 84 0:01:35 0 63 0:05:03 0 60 0:05:41 0 90 0:06:59 0 43 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:04:36 0 87 0:03:00 0 66 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:16:36 0 52
Overall 96 Scott/Craig Brassey 0:27:21 10 38 0:06:34 10 77 0:09:59 0 90 dq 0 0 0:04:45 0 75 0:13:15 0 63 0:00:48 0 100 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:09:36 0 63 0:02:34 0 78 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:07:27 0 78
Overall 111 Kevin Chapman/James Wolfersta 0:19:33 0 56 0:40:19 50 0 0:29:28 20 28 0:01:20 0 81 0:04:52 0 72 dnf 0 20 0:01:19 0 54 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0
Overall 113 Bernie Konz/Andrew Dwyer 0:16:12 10 59 0:09:08 0 63 0:18:05 0 58 0:02:41 0 46 0:04:39 0 78 0:05:37 0 95 0:01:23 0 50 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:38 0 78 0:03:02 0 63 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:13:42 0 60
Overall 777 Tony Babe/Jon Craven dnf 0 20 0:19:11 10 42 0:30:37 0 20 0:02:51 0 45 dnf 0 20 0:11:38 0 72 0:01:25 0 48 0:00:00 0 FALSE dnf 0 20 0:06:30 10 34 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:30:38 20 0
Overall 911 Michael Gore/David Raven 0:17:48 10 53 0:08:56 0 66 0:14:12 0 75 0:01:32 0 66 0:05:00 0 63 0:18:27 10 46 0:00:56 0 81 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:30:37 0 20 0:03:30 0 56 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:15:53 0 56
Overall 17 Aaron Smythe/Doug Cooper 0:21:54 10 42 0:04:11 0 100 0:06:30 0 95 0:01:12 0 100 0:02:23 0 95 0:04:31 0 100 0:00:53 0 90 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:14:27 10 42 0:01:50 0 100 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:04:36 0 90
Overall 20 Raana Horan/Mike Connor 0:07:57 0 90 0:05:28 0 95 dnf 0 20 0:01:16 0 90 0:02:40 0 90 0:09:21 0 78 0:01:02 0 69 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:23 0 81 0:01:51 0 95 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:03:42 0 100
Overall 25 Stephen Reed/Dion Kerr 0:12:28 20 58 0:05:54 0 90 0:16:14 10 50 0:01:55 0 50 0:02:57 0 87 0:27:06 0 52 0:01:10 0 60 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:08:32 0 69 0:02:11 0 87 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:14 0 81
Overall 60 Raymond/Daniel Leemeyer dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:52:00 0 20 0:01:20 0 81 dns 0 0 dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0
Overall 83 Ben Sanderson/Dan Gow 0:13:34 0 75 0:10:09 0 58 0:15:12 0 66 0:01:29 0 72 0:05:42 0 58 0:16:23 10 48 0:01:10 10 50 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:13:56 10 44 0:03:02 0 63 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:09:24 0 69
Overall 87 Owen Fillery/David Morrison 0:06:32 0 100 0:07:08 0 78 0:10:14 0 87 0:01:19 0 84 0:00:56 10 90 0:15:21 0 60 0:01:02 0 69 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:04:30 10 80 0:02:06 0 90 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:04:21 0 95
Overall 93 Gene Batty/Dallas Collier 0:08:35 30 57 0:34:19 30 0 0:21:47 0 52 0:01:43 0 58 0:04:16 0 81 dnf 0 20 0:04:33 0 45 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:11 0 84 0:02:47 0 75 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:07:41 10 65
Overall 134 Tony Differ/Brent Purcell 0:37:40 10 10 0:08:55 0 69 0:13:35 10 68 0:01:46 0 56 0:04:59 0 66 0:12:52 0 66 0:01:07 0 63 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:10:59 10 50 0:02:15 0 84 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:05:36 0 87
Overall 666 Arron Eades/Klem Christensen 0:10:44 0 84 0:06:35 0 84 0:14:36 0 72 dq 0 0 0:04:56 0 69 0:09:13 0 81 0:00:51 0 95 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:43 20 55 0:02:57 0 69 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:11 0 84
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Challenge Class 17 Aaron Smythe/Doug Cooper 0:21:54 10 68 0:04:11 100 0:06:30 100 0:01:12 100 0:02:23 95 0:04:31 100 0:00:53 95 FALSE 0:14:27 10 65 0:01:50 100 FALSE 0:04:36 90
Challenge Class 20 Raana Horan/Mike Connor 0:07:57 95 0:05:28 95 dnf 20 0:01:16 95 0:02:40 90 0:09:21 90 0:01:02 90 FALSE 0:06:23 90 0:01:51 95 FALSE 0:03:42 100
Challenge Class 25 Stephen Reed/Dion Kerr 0:12:28 20 64 0:05:54 90 0:16:14 10 71 0:01:55 75 0:02:57 87 0:27:06 78 0:01:10 81 FALSE 0:08:32 84 0:02:11 87 FALSE 0:06:14 81
Challenge Class 60 Raymond/Daniel Leemeyer dns 0 dns 0 0:52:00 20 0:01:20 87 dns 0 dns 0 dns 0 FALSE dns 0 dns 0 FALSE dns 0
Challenge Class 83 Ben Sanderson/Dan Gow 0:13:34 81 0:10:09 78 0:15:12 84 0:01:29 84 0:05:42 75 0:16:23 10 71 0:01:10 10 71 FALSE 0:13:56 10 68 0:03:02 75 FALSE 0:09:24 75
Challenge Class 87 Owen Fillery/David Morrison 0:06:32 100 0:07:08 84 0:10:14 95 0:01:19 90 0:00:56 10 90 0:15:21 84 0:01:02 90 FALSE 0:04:30 10 90 0:02:06 90 FALSE 0:04:21 95
Challenge Class 93 Gene Batty/Dallas Collier 0:08:35 30 60 0:34:19 30 0 0:21:47 78 0:01:43 81 0:04:16 84 dnf 20 0:04:33 75 FALSE 0:06:11 95 0:02:47 81 FALSE 0:07:41 10 68
Challenge Class 134 Tony Differ/Brent Purcell 0:37:40 10 10 0:08:55 81 0:13:35 10 80 0:01:46 78 0:04:59 78 0:12:52 87 0:01:07 84 FALSE 0:10:59 10 71 0:02:15 84 FALSE 0:05:36 87
Challenge Class 666 Arron Eades/Klem Christensen 0:10:44 87 0:06:35 87 0:14:36 87 dq 0 0:04:56 81 0:09:13 95 0:00:51 100 FALSE 0:06:43 20 67 0:02:57 78 FALSE 0:06:11 84
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FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
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Club Class 18 Glen/Kurtis Raymond 0:30:34 20 0:39:38 40 0 0:21:32 69 0:01:36 75 dnf 20 0:25:19 69 0:00:56 87 FALSE 0:11:46 75 0:03:56 69 FALSE 0:11:59 30 57
Club Class 34 Peter Hall/Chris Mac 0:17:49 78 0:19:27 10 56 0:16:10 78 0:01:46 72 0:08:04 69 0:10:53 84 0:01:40 60 FALSE 0:04:05 95 0:03:36 75 FALSE 0:08:27 95
Club Class 37 Anthony Jordan/Mark Jackson dnf 10 10 0:34:11 50 0 0:25:50 20 46 0:07:42 58 0:07:07 72 dnf 20 0:00:53 95 FALSE 0:09:33 10 71 0:03:29 81 FALSE 0:27:48 20 43
Club Class 51 Daniel Cleaver/Graham Hawthorn 0:06:55 10 90 0:06:35 95 0:04:42 100 0:01:13 100 0:03:47 100 0:07:21 90 0:00:53 95 FALSE 0:03:43 100 0:02:22 100 FALSE 0:19:28 10 56
Club Class 52 Rob Price/Dave Iceton 0:19:10 10 65 0:07:23 90 0:12:56 87 0:01:30 84 0:08:29 66 dnf 20 0:01:22 69 FALSE dnf 20 0:04:08 66 FALSE dnf 20
Club Class 64 Kevon/Thor Feikert 0:14:52 30 60 0:11:24 75 0:33:18 20 0:01:24 87 0:06:21 78 0:08:36 87 0:01:01 78 FALSE 0:07:56 10 74 0:04:31 60 FALSE 0:13:52 10 71
Club Class 70 Peter Haigh/Colin Browne 0:16:52 84 0:12:31 72 0:19:35 72 0:01:46 72 0:08:31 63 dnf 30 0 0:01:18 75 FALSE 0:14:46 10 59 0:04:15 63 FALSE 0:09:49 90
Club Class 71 Jim Gregory/Paul Rhodes dns 0 0:24:35 20 43 0:45:00 20 dnf 20 dnf 20 dns 0 dns 0 FALSE dns 0 dns 0 FALSE dns 0
Club Class 81 Michael Mabille/John Harvey 0:20:51 69 0:09:48 78 0:14:37 81 0:02:27 66 0:07:01 75 0:28:24 66 0:00:59 81 FALSE 0:13:48 72 0:02:50 90 FALSE 0:15:57 75
Club Class 90 Craig Owen/Jonathan Cole 0:26:19 40 26 0:26:06 30 30 dnf 20 0:01:18 95 0:11:07 60 0:12:20 10 68 0:04:53 58 FALSE 0:17:47 66 0:03:39 72 FALSE 0:17:58 20 49
Club Class 94 Gavin Campbell/Warren Thomas 0:11:23 95 0:08:04 87 0:11:18 90 0:01:35 78 0:05:03 81 0:05:41 95 0:06:59 56 FALSE 0:04:36 90 0:03:00 87 FALSE 0:16:36 72
Club Class 96 Scott/Craig Brassey 0:27:21 10 53 0:06:34 10 90 0:09:59 95 dq 0 0:04:45 90 0:13:15 75 0:00:48 100 FALSE 0:09:36 78 0:02:34 95 FALSE 0:07:27 100
Club Class 111 Kevin Chapman/James Wolfersta 0:19:33 72 0:40:19 50 0 0:29:28 20 43 0:01:20 90 0:04:52 87 dnf 20 0:01:19 72 FALSE dns 0 dns 0 FALSE dns 0
Club Class 113 Bernie Konz/Andrew Dwyer 0:16:12 10 77 0:09:08 81 0:18:05 75 0:02:41 63 0:04:39 95 0:05:37 100 0:01:23 66 FALSE 0:06:38 87 0:03:02 84 FALSE 0:13:42 84
Club Class 777 Tony Babe/Jon Craven dnf 20 0:19:11 10 59 0:30:37 20 0:02:51 60 dnf 20 0:11:38 81 0:01:25 63 FALSE dnf 20 0:06:30 10 48 FALSE 0:30:38 20 0
Club Class 911 Michael Gore/David Raven 0:17:48 10 71 0:08:56 84 0:14:12 84 0:01:32 81 0:05:00 84 0:18:27 10 62 0:00:56 87 FALSE 0:30:37 20 0:03:30 78 FALSE 0:15:53 78
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Overall 18 Glen/Kurtis Raymond 0:30:34 0 20 0:39:38 40 0 0:21:32 0 54 0:01:36 0 60 dnf 0 20 0:25:19 0 54 0:00:56 0 81 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:11:46 0 58 0:03:56 0 50 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:11:59 30 33
Overall 34 Peter Hall/Chris Mac 0:17:49 0 60 0:19:27 10 40 0:16:10 0 63 0:01:46 0 56 0:08:04 0 50 0:10:53 0 75 0:01:40 0 46 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:04:05 0 95 0:03:36 0 54 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:08:27 0 72
Overall 37 Anthony Jordan/Mark Jackson dnf 10 10 0:34:11 50 0 0:25:50 20 30 0:07:42 0 44 0:07:07 0 52 dnf 0 20 0:00:53 0 90 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:09:33 10 56 0:03:29 0 58 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:27:48 20 26
Overall 51 Daniel Cleaver/Graham Hawthorn 0:06:55 10 85 0:06:35 0 84 0:04:42 0 100 0:01:13 0 95 0:03:47 0 84 0:07:21 0 87 0:00:53 0 90 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:03:43 0 100 0:02:22 0 81 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:19:28 10 38
Overall 52 Rob Price/Dave Iceton 0:19:10 10 48 0:07:23 0 75 0:12:56 0 81 0:01:30 0 69 0:08:29 0 48 dnf 0 20 0:01:22 0 52 0:00:00 0 FALSE dnf 0 20 0:04:08 0 48 0:00:00 0 FALSE dnf 0 20
Overall 64 Kevon/Thor Feikert 0:14:52 30 42 0:11:24 0 56 0:33:18 0 20 0:01:24 0 75 0:06:21 0 56 0:08:36 0 84 0:01:01 0 72 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:07:56 10 62 0:04:31 0 45 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:13:52 10 48
Overall 70 Peter Haigh/Colin Browne 0:16:52 0 66 0:12:31 0 54 0:19:35 0 56 0:01:46 0 56 0:08:31 0 46 dnf 30 0 0:01:18 0 56 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:14:46 10 40 0:04:15 0 46 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:09:49 0 66
Overall 71 Jim Gregory/Paul Rhodes dns 0 0 0:24:35 20 28 0:45:00 0 20 dnf 0 20 dnf 0 20 dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0
Overall 81 Michael Mabille/John Harvey 0:20:51 0 54 0:09:48 0 60 0:14:37 0 69 0:02:27 0 48 0:07:01 0 54 0:28:24 0 50 0:00:59 0 75 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:13:48 0 56 0:02:50 0 72 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:15:57 0 54
Overall 90 Craig Owen/Jonathan Cole 0:26:19 40 10 0:26:06 30 16 dnf 0 20 0:01:18 0 87 0:11:07 0 45 0:12:20 10 59 0:04:53 0 44 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:17:47 0 48 0:03:39 0 52 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:17:58 20 30
Overall 94 Gavin Campbell/Warren Thomas 0:11:23 0 81 0:08:04 0 72 0:11:18 0 84 0:01:35 0 63 0:05:03 0 60 0:05:41 0 90 0:06:59 0 43 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:04:36 0 87 0:03:00 0 66 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:16:36 0 52
Overall 96 Scott/Craig Brassey 0:27:21 10 38 0:06:34 10 77 0:09:59 0 90 dq 0 0 0:04:45 0 75 0:13:15 0 63 0:00:48 0 100 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:09:36 0 63 0:02:34 0 78 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:07:27 0 78
Overall 111 Kevin Chapman/James Wolfersta 0:19:33 0 56 0:40:19 50 0 0:29:28 20 28 0:01:20 0 81 0:04:52 0 72 dnf 0 20 0:01:19 0 54 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0
Overall 113 Bernie Konz/Andrew Dwyer 0:16:12 10 59 0:09:08 0 63 0:18:05 0 58 0:02:41 0 46 0:04:39 0 78 0:05:37 0 95 0:01:23 0 50 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:38 0 78 0:03:02 0 63 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:13:42 0 60
Overall 777 Tony Babe/Jon Craven dnf 0 20 0:19:11 10 42 0:30:37 0 20 0:02:51 0 45 dnf 0 20 0:11:38 0 72 0:01:25 0 48 0:00:00 0 FALSE dnf 0 20 0:06:30 10 34 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:30:38 20 0
Overall 911 Michael Gore/David Raven 0:17:48 10 53 0:08:56 0 66 0:14:12 0 75 0:01:32 0 66 0:05:00 0 63 0:18:27 10 46 0:00:56 0 81 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:30:37 0 20 0:03:30 0 56 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:15:53 0 56
Overall 17 Aaron Smythe/Doug Cooper 0:21:54 10 42 0:04:11 0 100 0:06:30 0 95 0:01:12 0 100 0:02:23 0 95 0:04:31 0 100 0:00:53 0 90 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:14:27 10 42 0:01:50 0 100 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:04:36 0 90
Overall 20 Raana Horan/Mike Connor 0:07:57 0 90 0:05:28 0 95 dnf 0 20 0:01:16 0 90 0:02:40 0 90 0:09:21 0 78 0:01:02 0 69 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:23 0 81 0:01:51 0 95 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:03:42 0 100
Overall 25 Stephen Reed/Dion Kerr 0:12:28 20 58 0:05:54 0 90 0:16:14 10 50 0:01:55 0 50 0:02:57 0 87 0:27:06 0 52 0:01:10 0 60 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:08:32 0 69 0:02:11 0 87 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:14 0 81
Overall 60 Raymond/Daniel Leemeyer dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:52:00 0 20 0:01:20 0 81 dns 0 0 dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0
Overall 83 Ben Sanderson/Dan Gow 0:13:34 0 75 0:10:09 0 58 0:15:12 0 66 0:01:29 0 72 0:05:42 0 58 0:16:23 10 48 0:01:10 10 50 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:13:56 10 44 0:03:02 0 63 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:09:24 0 69
Overall 87 Owen Fillery/David Morrison 0:06:32 0 100 0:07:08 0 78 0:10:14 0 87 0:01:19 0 84 0:00:56 10 90 0:15:21 0 60 0:01:02 0 69 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:04:30 10 80 0:02:06 0 90 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:04:21 0 95
Overall 93 Gene Batty/Dallas Collier 0:08:35 30 57 0:34:19 30 0 0:21:47 0 52 0:01:43 0 58 0:04:16 0 81 dnf 0 20 0:04:33 0 45 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:11 0 84 0:02:47 0 75 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:07:41 10 65
Overall 134 Tony Differ/Brent Purcell 0:37:40 10 10 0:08:55 0 69 0:13:35 10 68 0:01:46 0 56 0:04:59 0 66 0:12:52 0 66 0:01:07 0 63 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:10:59 10 50 0:02:15 0 84 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:05:36 0 87
Overall 666 Arron Eades/Klem Christensen 0:10:44 0 84 0:06:35 0 84 0:14:36 0 72 dq 0 0 0:04:56 0 69 0:09:13 0 81 0:00:51 0 95 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:43 20 55 0:02:57 0 69 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:11 0 84
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Challenge Class 17 Aaron Smythe/Doug Cooper 0:21:54 10 68 0:04:11 100 0:06:30 100 0:01:12 100 0:02:23 95 0:04:31 100 0:00:53 95 FALSE 0:14:27 10 65 0:01:50 100 FALSE 0:04:36 90
Challenge Class 20 Raana Horan/Mike Connor 0:07:57 95 0:05:28 95 dnf 20 0:01:16 95 0:02:40 90 0:09:21 90 0:01:02 90 FALSE 0:06:23 90 0:01:51 95 FALSE 0:03:42 100
Challenge Class 25 Stephen Reed/Dion Kerr 0:12:28 20 64 0:05:54 90 0:16:14 10 71 0:01:55 75 0:02:57 87 0:27:06 78 0:01:10 81 FALSE 0:08:32 84 0:02:11 87 FALSE 0:06:14 81
Challenge Class 60 Raymond/Daniel Leemeyer dns 0 dns 0 0:52:00 20 0:01:20 87 dns 0 dns 0 dns 0 FALSE dns 0 dns 0 FALSE dns 0
Challenge Class 83 Ben Sanderson/Dan Gow 0:13:34 81 0:10:09 78 0:15:12 84 0:01:29 84 0:05:42 75 0:16:23 10 71 0:01:10 10 71 FALSE 0:13:56 10 68 0:03:02 75 FALSE 0:09:24 75
Challenge Class 87 Owen Fillery/David Morrison 0:06:32 100 0:07:08 84 0:10:14 95 0:01:19 90 0:00:56 10 90 0:15:21 84 0:01:02 90 FALSE 0:04:30 10 90 0:02:06 90 FALSE 0:04:21 95
Challenge Class 93 Gene Batty/Dallas Collier 0:08:35 30 60 0:34:19 30 0 0:21:47 78 0:01:43 81 0:04:16 84 dnf 20 0:04:33 75 FALSE 0:06:11 95 0:02:47 81 FALSE 0:07:41 10 68
Challenge Class 134 Tony Differ/Brent Purcell 0:37:40 10 10 0:08:55 81 0:13:35 10 80 0:01:46 78 0:04:59 78 0:12:52 87 0:01:07 84 FALSE 0:10:59 10 71 0:02:15 84 FALSE 0:05:36 87
Challenge Class 666 Arron Eades/Klem Christensen 0:10:44 87 0:06:35 87 0:14:36 87 dq 0 0:04:56 81 0:09:13 95 0:00:51 100 FALSE 0:06:43 20 67 0:02:57 78 FALSE 0:06:11 84

FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
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Club Class 18 Glen/Kurtis Raymond 0:30:34 20 0:39:38 40 0 0:21:32 69 0:01:36 75 dnf 20 0:25:19 69 0:00:56 87 FALSE 0:11:46 75 0:03:56 69 FALSE 0:11:59 30 57
Club Class 34 Peter Hall/Chris Mac 0:17:49 78 0:19:27 10 56 0:16:10 78 0:01:46 72 0:08:04 69 0:10:53 84 0:01:40 60 FALSE 0:04:05 95 0:03:36 75 FALSE 0:08:27 95
Club Class 37 Anthony Jordan/Mark Jackson dnf 10 10 0:34:11 50 0 0:25:50 20 46 0:07:42 58 0:07:07 72 dnf 20 0:00:53 95 FALSE 0:09:33 10 71 0:03:29 81 FALSE 0:27:48 20 43
Club Class 51 Daniel Cleaver/Graham Hawthorn 0:06:55 10 90 0:06:35 95 0:04:42 100 0:01:13 100 0:03:47 100 0:07:21 90 0:00:53 95 FALSE 0:03:43 100 0:02:22 100 FALSE 0:19:28 10 56
Club Class 52 Rob Price/Dave Iceton 0:19:10 10 65 0:07:23 90 0:12:56 87 0:01:30 84 0:08:29 66 dnf 20 0:01:22 69 FALSE dnf 20 0:04:08 66 FALSE dnf 20
Club Class 64 Kevon/Thor Feikert 0:14:52 30 60 0:11:24 75 0:33:18 20 0:01:24 87 0:06:21 78 0:08:36 87 0:01:01 78 FALSE 0:07:56 10 74 0:04:31 60 FALSE 0:13:52 10 71
Club Class 70 Peter Haigh/Colin Browne 0:16:52 84 0:12:31 72 0:19:35 72 0:01:46 72 0:08:31 63 dnf 30 0 0:01:18 75 FALSE 0:14:46 10 59 0:04:15 63 FALSE 0:09:49 90
Club Class 71 Jim Gregory/Paul Rhodes dns 0 0:24:35 20 43 0:45:00 20 dnf 20 dnf 20 dns 0 dns 0 FALSE dns 0 dns 0 FALSE dns 0
Club Class 81 Michael Mabille/John Harvey 0:20:51 69 0:09:48 78 0:14:37 81 0:02:27 66 0:07:01 75 0:28:24 66 0:00:59 81 FALSE 0:13:48 72 0:02:50 90 FALSE 0:15:57 75
Club Class 90 Craig Owen/Jonathan Cole 0:26:19 40 26 0:26:06 30 30 dnf 20 0:01:18 95 0:11:07 60 0:12:20 10 68 0:04:53 58 FALSE 0:17:47 66 0:03:39 72 FALSE 0:17:58 20 49
Club Class 94 Gavin Campbell/Warren Thomas 0:11:23 95 0:08:04 87 0:11:18 90 0:01:35 78 0:05:03 81 0:05:41 95 0:06:59 56 FALSE 0:04:36 90 0:03:00 87 FALSE 0:16:36 72
Club Class 96 Scott/Craig Brassey 0:27:21 10 53 0:06:34 10 90 0:09:59 95 dq 0 0:04:45 90 0:13:15 75 0:00:48 100 FALSE 0:09:36 78 0:02:34 95 FALSE 0:07:27 100
Club Class 111 Kevin Chapman/James Wolfersta 0:19:33 72 0:40:19 50 0 0:29:28 20 43 0:01:20 90 0:04:52 87 dnf 20 0:01:19 72 FALSE dns 0 dns 0 FALSE dns 0
Club Class 113 Bernie Konz/Andrew Dwyer 0:16:12 10 77 0:09:08 81 0:18:05 75 0:02:41 63 0:04:39 95 0:05:37 100 0:01:23 66 FALSE 0:06:38 87 0:03:02 84 FALSE 0:13:42 84
Club Class 777 Tony Babe/Jon Craven dnf 20 0:19:11 10 59 0:30:37 20 0:02:51 60 dnf 20 0:11:38 81 0:01:25 63 FALSE dnf 20 0:06:30 10 48 FALSE 0:30:38 20 0
Club Class 911 Michael Gore/David Raven 0:17:48 10 71 0:08:56 84 0:14:12 84 0:01:32 81 0:05:00 84 0:18:27 10 62 0:00:56 87 FALSE 0:30:37 20 0:03:30 78 FALSE 0:15:53 78

FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
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FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
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Overall 18 Glen/Kurtis Raymond 0:30:34 0 20 0:39:38 40 0 0:21:32 0 54 0:01:36 0 60 dnf 0 20 0:25:19 0 54 0:00:56 0 81 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:11:46 0 58 0:03:56 0 50 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:11:59 30 33
Overall 34 Peter Hall/Chris Mac 0:17:49 0 60 0:19:27 10 40 0:16:10 0 63 0:01:46 0 56 0:08:04 0 50 0:10:53 0 75 0:01:40 0 46 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:04:05 0 95 0:03:36 0 54 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:08:27 0 72
Overall 37 Anthony Jordan/Mark Jackson dnf 10 10 0:34:11 50 0 0:25:50 20 30 0:07:42 0 44 0:07:07 0 52 dnf 0 20 0:00:53 0 90 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:09:33 10 56 0:03:29 0 58 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:27:48 20 26
Overall 51 Daniel Cleaver/Graham Hawthorn 0:06:55 10 85 0:06:35 0 84 0:04:42 0 100 0:01:13 0 95 0:03:47 0 84 0:07:21 0 87 0:00:53 0 90 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:03:43 0 100 0:02:22 0 81 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:19:28 10 38
Overall 52 Rob Price/Dave Iceton 0:19:10 10 48 0:07:23 0 75 0:12:56 0 81 0:01:30 0 69 0:08:29 0 48 dnf 0 20 0:01:22 0 52 0:00:00 0 FALSE dnf 0 20 0:04:08 0 48 0:00:00 0 FALSE dnf 0 20
Overall 64 Kevon/Thor Feikert 0:14:52 30 42 0:11:24 0 56 0:33:18 0 20 0:01:24 0 75 0:06:21 0 56 0:08:36 0 84 0:01:01 0 72 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:07:56 10 62 0:04:31 0 45 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:13:52 10 48
Overall 70 Peter Haigh/Colin Browne 0:16:52 0 66 0:12:31 0 54 0:19:35 0 56 0:01:46 0 56 0:08:31 0 46 dnf 30 0 0:01:18 0 56 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:14:46 10 40 0:04:15 0 46 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:09:49 0 66
Overall 71 Jim Gregory/Paul Rhodes dns 0 0 0:24:35 20 28 0:45:00 0 20 dnf 0 20 dnf 0 20 dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0
Overall 81 Michael Mabille/John Harvey 0:20:51 0 54 0:09:48 0 60 0:14:37 0 69 0:02:27 0 48 0:07:01 0 54 0:28:24 0 50 0:00:59 0 75 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:13:48 0 56 0:02:50 0 72 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:15:57 0 54
Overall 90 Craig Owen/Jonathan Cole 0:26:19 40 10 0:26:06 30 16 dnf 0 20 0:01:18 0 87 0:11:07 0 45 0:12:20 10 59 0:04:53 0 44 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:17:47 0 48 0:03:39 0 52 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:17:58 20 30
Overall 94 Gavin Campbell/Warren Thomas 0:11:23 0 81 0:08:04 0 72 0:11:18 0 84 0:01:35 0 63 0:05:03 0 60 0:05:41 0 90 0:06:59 0 43 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:04:36 0 87 0:03:00 0 66 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:16:36 0 52
Overall 96 Scott/Craig Brassey 0:27:21 10 38 0:06:34 10 77 0:09:59 0 90 dq 0 0 0:04:45 0 75 0:13:15 0 63 0:00:48 0 100 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:09:36 0 63 0:02:34 0 78 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:07:27 0 78
Overall 111 Kevin Chapman/James Wolfersta 0:19:33 0 56 0:40:19 50 0 0:29:28 20 28 0:01:20 0 81 0:04:52 0 72 dnf 0 20 0:01:19 0 54 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0
Overall 113 Bernie Konz/Andrew Dwyer 0:16:12 10 59 0:09:08 0 63 0:18:05 0 58 0:02:41 0 46 0:04:39 0 78 0:05:37 0 95 0:01:23 0 50 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:38 0 78 0:03:02 0 63 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:13:42 0 60
Overall 777 Tony Babe/Jon Craven dnf 0 20 0:19:11 10 42 0:30:37 0 20 0:02:51 0 45 dnf 0 20 0:11:38 0 72 0:01:25 0 48 0:00:00 0 FALSE dnf 0 20 0:06:30 10 34 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:30:38 20 0
Overall 911 Michael Gore/David Raven 0:17:48 10 53 0:08:56 0 66 0:14:12 0 75 0:01:32 0 66 0:05:00 0 63 0:18:27 10 46 0:00:56 0 81 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:30:37 0 20 0:03:30 0 56 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:15:53 0 56
Overall 17 Aaron Smythe/Doug Cooper 0:21:54 10 42 0:04:11 0 100 0:06:30 0 95 0:01:12 0 100 0:02:23 0 95 0:04:31 0 100 0:00:53 0 90 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:14:27 10 42 0:01:50 0 100 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:04:36 0 90
Overall 20 Raana Horan/Mike Connor 0:07:57 0 90 0:05:28 0 95 dnf 0 20 0:01:16 0 90 0:02:40 0 90 0:09:21 0 78 0:01:02 0 69 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:23 0 81 0:01:51 0 95 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:03:42 0 100
Overall 25 Stephen Reed/Dion Kerr 0:12:28 20 58 0:05:54 0 90 0:16:14 10 50 0:01:55 0 50 0:02:57 0 87 0:27:06 0 52 0:01:10 0 60 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:08:32 0 69 0:02:11 0 87 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:14 0 81
Overall 60 Raymond/Daniel Leemeyer dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:52:00 0 20 0:01:20 0 81 dns 0 0 dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0
Overall 83 Ben Sanderson/Dan Gow 0:13:34 0 75 0:10:09 0 58 0:15:12 0 66 0:01:29 0 72 0:05:42 0 58 0:16:23 10 48 0:01:10 10 50 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:13:56 10 44 0:03:02 0 63 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:09:24 0 69
Overall 87 Owen Fillery/David Morrison 0:06:32 0 100 0:07:08 0 78 0:10:14 0 87 0:01:19 0 84 0:00:56 10 90 0:15:21 0 60 0:01:02 0 69 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:04:30 10 80 0:02:06 0 90 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:04:21 0 95
Overall 93 Gene Batty/Dallas Collier 0:08:35 30 57 0:34:19 30 0 0:21:47 0 52 0:01:43 0 58 0:04:16 0 81 dnf 0 20 0:04:33 0 45 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:11 0 84 0:02:47 0 75 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:07:41 10 65
Overall 134 Tony Differ/Brent Purcell 0:37:40 10 10 0:08:55 0 69 0:13:35 10 68 0:01:46 0 56 0:04:59 0 66 0:12:52 0 66 0:01:07 0 63 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:10:59 10 50 0:02:15 0 84 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:05:36 0 87
Overall 666 Arron Eades/Klem Christensen 0:10:44 0 84 0:06:35 0 84 0:14:36 0 72 dq 0 0 0:04:56 0 69 0:09:13 0 81 0:00:51 0 95 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:43 20 55 0:02:57 0 69 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:11 0 84
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Challenge Class 17 Aaron Smythe/Doug Cooper 0:21:54 10 68 0:04:11 100 0:06:30 100 0:01:12 100 0:02:23 95 0:04:31 100 0:00:53 95 FALSE 0:14:27 10 65 0:01:50 100 FALSE 0:04:36 90
Challenge Class 20 Raana Horan/Mike Connor 0:07:57 95 0:05:28 95 dnf 20 0:01:16 95 0:02:40 90 0:09:21 90 0:01:02 90 FALSE 0:06:23 90 0:01:51 95 FALSE 0:03:42 100
Challenge Class 25 Stephen Reed/Dion Kerr 0:12:28 20 64 0:05:54 90 0:16:14 10 71 0:01:55 75 0:02:57 87 0:27:06 78 0:01:10 81 FALSE 0:08:32 84 0:02:11 87 FALSE 0:06:14 81
Challenge Class 60 Raymond/Daniel Leemeyer dns 0 dns 0 0:52:00 20 0:01:20 87 dns 0 dns 0 dns 0 FALSE dns 0 dns 0 FALSE dns 0
Challenge Class 83 Ben Sanderson/Dan Gow 0:13:34 81 0:10:09 78 0:15:12 84 0:01:29 84 0:05:42 75 0:16:23 10 71 0:01:10 10 71 FALSE 0:13:56 10 68 0:03:02 75 FALSE 0:09:24 75
Challenge Class 87 Owen Fillery/David Morrison 0:06:32 100 0:07:08 84 0:10:14 95 0:01:19 90 0:00:56 10 90 0:15:21 84 0:01:02 90 FALSE 0:04:30 10 90 0:02:06 90 FALSE 0:04:21 95
Challenge Class 93 Gene Batty/Dallas Collier 0:08:35 30 60 0:34:19 30 0 0:21:47 78 0:01:43 81 0:04:16 84 dnf 20 0:04:33 75 FALSE 0:06:11 95 0:02:47 81 FALSE 0:07:41 10 68
Challenge Class 134 Tony Differ/Brent Purcell 0:37:40 10 10 0:08:55 81 0:13:35 10 80 0:01:46 78 0:04:59 78 0:12:52 87 0:01:07 84 FALSE 0:10:59 10 71 0:02:15 84 FALSE 0:05:36 87
Challenge Class 666 Arron Eades/Klem Christensen 0:10:44 87 0:06:35 87 0:14:36 87 dq 0 0:04:56 81 0:09:13 95 0:00:51 100 FALSE 0:06:43 20 67 0:02:57 78 FALSE 0:06:11 84
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FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
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FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
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Club Class 18 Glen/Kurtis Raymond 0:30:34 20 0:39:38 40 0 0:21:32 69 0:01:36 75 dnf 20 0:25:19 69 0:00:56 87 FALSE 0:11:46 75 0:03:56 69 FALSE 0:11:59 30 57
Club Class 34 Peter Hall/Chris Mac 0:17:49 78 0:19:27 10 56 0:16:10 78 0:01:46 72 0:08:04 69 0:10:53 84 0:01:40 60 FALSE 0:04:05 95 0:03:36 75 FALSE 0:08:27 95
Club Class 37 Anthony Jordan/Mark Jackson dnf 10 10 0:34:11 50 0 0:25:50 20 46 0:07:42 58 0:07:07 72 dnf 20 0:00:53 95 FALSE 0:09:33 10 71 0:03:29 81 FALSE 0:27:48 20 43
Club Class 51 Daniel Cleaver/Graham Hawthorn 0:06:55 10 90 0:06:35 95 0:04:42 100 0:01:13 100 0:03:47 100 0:07:21 90 0:00:53 95 FALSE 0:03:43 100 0:02:22 100 FALSE 0:19:28 10 56
Club Class 52 Rob Price/Dave Iceton 0:19:10 10 65 0:07:23 90 0:12:56 87 0:01:30 84 0:08:29 66 dnf 20 0:01:22 69 FALSE dnf 20 0:04:08 66 FALSE dnf 20
Club Class 64 Kevon/Thor Feikert 0:14:52 30 60 0:11:24 75 0:33:18 20 0:01:24 87 0:06:21 78 0:08:36 87 0:01:01 78 FALSE 0:07:56 10 74 0:04:31 60 FALSE 0:13:52 10 71
Club Class 70 Peter Haigh/Colin Browne 0:16:52 84 0:12:31 72 0:19:35 72 0:01:46 72 0:08:31 63 dnf 30 0 0:01:18 75 FALSE 0:14:46 10 59 0:04:15 63 FALSE 0:09:49 90
Club Class 71 Jim Gregory/Paul Rhodes dns 0 0:24:35 20 43 0:45:00 20 dnf 20 dnf 20 dns 0 dns 0 FALSE dns 0 dns 0 FALSE dns 0
Club Class 81 Michael Mabille/John Harvey 0:20:51 69 0:09:48 78 0:14:37 81 0:02:27 66 0:07:01 75 0:28:24 66 0:00:59 81 FALSE 0:13:48 72 0:02:50 90 FALSE 0:15:57 75
Club Class 90 Craig Owen/Jonathan Cole 0:26:19 40 26 0:26:06 30 30 dnf 20 0:01:18 95 0:11:07 60 0:12:20 10 68 0:04:53 58 FALSE 0:17:47 66 0:03:39 72 FALSE 0:17:58 20 49
Club Class 94 Gavin Campbell/Warren Thomas 0:11:23 95 0:08:04 87 0:11:18 90 0:01:35 78 0:05:03 81 0:05:41 95 0:06:59 56 FALSE 0:04:36 90 0:03:00 87 FALSE 0:16:36 72
Club Class 96 Scott/Craig Brassey 0:27:21 10 53 0:06:34 10 90 0:09:59 95 dq 0 0:04:45 90 0:13:15 75 0:00:48 100 FALSE 0:09:36 78 0:02:34 95 FALSE 0:07:27 100
Club Class 111 Kevin Chapman/James Wolfersta 0:19:33 72 0:40:19 50 0 0:29:28 20 43 0:01:20 90 0:04:52 87 dnf 20 0:01:19 72 FALSE dns 0 dns 0 FALSE dns 0
Club Class 113 Bernie Konz/Andrew Dwyer 0:16:12 10 77 0:09:08 81 0:18:05 75 0:02:41 63 0:04:39 95 0:05:37 100 0:01:23 66 FALSE 0:06:38 87 0:03:02 84 FALSE 0:13:42 84
Club Class 777 Tony Babe/Jon Craven dnf 20 0:19:11 10 59 0:30:37 20 0:02:51 60 dnf 20 0:11:38 81 0:01:25 63 FALSE dnf 20 0:06:30 10 48 FALSE 0:30:38 20 0
Club Class 911 Michael Gore/David Raven 0:17:48 10 71 0:08:56 84 0:14:12 84 0:01:32 81 0:05:00 84 0:18:27 10 62 0:00:56 87 FALSE 0:30:37 20 0:03:30 78 FALSE 0:15:53 78
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Overall 18 Glen/Kurtis Raymond 0:30:34 0 20 0:39:38 40 0 0:21:32 0 54 0:01:36 0 60 dnf 0 20 0:25:19 0 54 0:00:56 0 81 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:11:46 0 58 0:03:56 0 50 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:11:59 30 33
Overall 34 Peter Hall/Chris Mac 0:17:49 0 60 0:19:27 10 40 0:16:10 0 63 0:01:46 0 56 0:08:04 0 50 0:10:53 0 75 0:01:40 0 46 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:04:05 0 95 0:03:36 0 54 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:08:27 0 72
Overall 37 Anthony Jordan/Mark Jackson dnf 10 10 0:34:11 50 0 0:25:50 20 30 0:07:42 0 44 0:07:07 0 52 dnf 0 20 0:00:53 0 90 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:09:33 10 56 0:03:29 0 58 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:27:48 20 26
Overall 51 Daniel Cleaver/Graham Hawthorn 0:06:55 10 85 0:06:35 0 84 0:04:42 0 100 0:01:13 0 95 0:03:47 0 84 0:07:21 0 87 0:00:53 0 90 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:03:43 0 100 0:02:22 0 81 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:19:28 10 38
Overall 52 Rob Price/Dave Iceton 0:19:10 10 48 0:07:23 0 75 0:12:56 0 81 0:01:30 0 69 0:08:29 0 48 dnf 0 20 0:01:22 0 52 0:00:00 0 FALSE dnf 0 20 0:04:08 0 48 0:00:00 0 FALSE dnf 0 20
Overall 64 Kevon/Thor Feikert 0:14:52 30 42 0:11:24 0 56 0:33:18 0 20 0:01:24 0 75 0:06:21 0 56 0:08:36 0 84 0:01:01 0 72 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:07:56 10 62 0:04:31 0 45 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:13:52 10 48
Overall 70 Peter Haigh/Colin Browne 0:16:52 0 66 0:12:31 0 54 0:19:35 0 56 0:01:46 0 56 0:08:31 0 46 dnf 30 0 0:01:18 0 56 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:14:46 10 40 0:04:15 0 46 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:09:49 0 66
Overall 71 Jim Gregory/Paul Rhodes dns 0 0 0:24:35 20 28 0:45:00 0 20 dnf 0 20 dnf 0 20 dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0
Overall 81 Michael Mabille/John Harvey 0:20:51 0 54 0:09:48 0 60 0:14:37 0 69 0:02:27 0 48 0:07:01 0 54 0:28:24 0 50 0:00:59 0 75 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:13:48 0 56 0:02:50 0 72 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:15:57 0 54
Overall 90 Craig Owen/Jonathan Cole 0:26:19 40 10 0:26:06 30 16 dnf 0 20 0:01:18 0 87 0:11:07 0 45 0:12:20 10 59 0:04:53 0 44 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:17:47 0 48 0:03:39 0 52 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:17:58 20 30
Overall 94 Gavin Campbell/Warren Thomas 0:11:23 0 81 0:08:04 0 72 0:11:18 0 84 0:01:35 0 63 0:05:03 0 60 0:05:41 0 90 0:06:59 0 43 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:04:36 0 87 0:03:00 0 66 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:16:36 0 52
Overall 96 Scott/Craig Brassey 0:27:21 10 38 0:06:34 10 77 0:09:59 0 90 dq 0 0 0:04:45 0 75 0:13:15 0 63 0:00:48 0 100 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:09:36 0 63 0:02:34 0 78 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:07:27 0 78
Overall 111 Kevin Chapman/James Wolfersta 0:19:33 0 56 0:40:19 50 0 0:29:28 20 28 0:01:20 0 81 0:04:52 0 72 dnf 0 20 0:01:19 0 54 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0
Overall 113 Bernie Konz/Andrew Dwyer 0:16:12 10 59 0:09:08 0 63 0:18:05 0 58 0:02:41 0 46 0:04:39 0 78 0:05:37 0 95 0:01:23 0 50 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:38 0 78 0:03:02 0 63 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:13:42 0 60
Overall 777 Tony Babe/Jon Craven dnf 0 20 0:19:11 10 42 0:30:37 0 20 0:02:51 0 45 dnf 0 20 0:11:38 0 72 0:01:25 0 48 0:00:00 0 FALSE dnf 0 20 0:06:30 10 34 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:30:38 20 0
Overall 911 Michael Gore/David Raven 0:17:48 10 53 0:08:56 0 66 0:14:12 0 75 0:01:32 0 66 0:05:00 0 63 0:18:27 10 46 0:00:56 0 81 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:30:37 0 20 0:03:30 0 56 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:15:53 0 56
Overall 17 Aaron Smythe/Doug Cooper 0:21:54 10 42 0:04:11 0 100 0:06:30 0 95 0:01:12 0 100 0:02:23 0 95 0:04:31 0 100 0:00:53 0 90 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:14:27 10 42 0:01:50 0 100 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:04:36 0 90
Overall 20 Raana Horan/Mike Connor 0:07:57 0 90 0:05:28 0 95 dnf 0 20 0:01:16 0 90 0:02:40 0 90 0:09:21 0 78 0:01:02 0 69 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:23 0 81 0:01:51 0 95 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:03:42 0 100
Overall 25 Stephen Reed/Dion Kerr 0:12:28 20 58 0:05:54 0 90 0:16:14 10 50 0:01:55 0 50 0:02:57 0 87 0:27:06 0 52 0:01:10 0 60 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:08:32 0 69 0:02:11 0 87 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:14 0 81
Overall 60 Raymond/Daniel Leemeyer dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:52:00 0 20 0:01:20 0 81 dns 0 0 dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0 dns 0 0 0:00:00 0 FALSE dns 0 0
Overall 83 Ben Sanderson/Dan Gow 0:13:34 0 75 0:10:09 0 58 0:15:12 0 66 0:01:29 0 72 0:05:42 0 58 0:16:23 10 48 0:01:10 10 50 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:13:56 10 44 0:03:02 0 63 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:09:24 0 69
Overall 87 Owen Fillery/David Morrison 0:06:32 0 100 0:07:08 0 78 0:10:14 0 87 0:01:19 0 84 0:00:56 10 90 0:15:21 0 60 0:01:02 0 69 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:04:30 10 80 0:02:06 0 90 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:04:21 0 95
Overall 93 Gene Batty/Dallas Collier 0:08:35 30 57 0:34:19 30 0 0:21:47 0 52 0:01:43 0 58 0:04:16 0 81 dnf 0 20 0:04:33 0 45 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:11 0 84 0:02:47 0 75 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:07:41 10 65
Overall 134 Tony Differ/Brent Purcell 0:37:40 10 10 0:08:55 0 69 0:13:35 10 68 0:01:46 0 56 0:04:59 0 66 0:12:52 0 66 0:01:07 0 63 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:10:59 10 50 0:02:15 0 84 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:05:36 0 87
Overall 666 Arron Eades/Klem Christensen 0:10:44 0 84 0:06:35 0 84 0:14:36 0 72 dq 0 0 0:04:56 0 69 0:09:13 0 81 0:00:51 0 95 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:43 20 55 0:02:57 0 69 0:00:00 0 FALSE 0:06:11 0 84
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